
“INTERNATIONAL WORKSHOP ON CLEANROOM TRAINING FOR CRITICAL & SUSTAINABLE TECHNOLOGIES” 

LAB-ON-A-CHIP (LoC) 

Bilkent University – UNAM, Ankara / TURKEY  

(25 June – 8 July 2012) 

 

Venue: Faculty of Art Design and Architecture Building Auditorium (FFB-22) 

 

 

 

Date Hours Lectures/Event Speaker/Lecturer 

6 July 

Friday 

09.30-10.30 

 

10.30-11.00 

11.00-12.00 

12.00-13.30 

14.00-15.30 

18.00-21.00 

 

Plenary Talk: “Infectious disease detection, using lab on chip 

and related technologies” 

Coffee/tea break 

Closing remarks & Certification ceremony 

Lunch 

UNIDO evaluation 

Closing dinner (UNAM lecturers & staff, participants, MoSIT, 

TIKA, and UNIDO) 

 

Andreas Manz, KIST-Europe 

 

 

MoSIT, UNIDO, TIKA, SESRIC, UNAM 

 


